
Technical Corrections--December 1996 

 
 

Record No. 
 

Number of 

original releases 

 
Number of original 

postponements 

 
Number of 

revised releases 

 
Number of revised 

postponements 

 
Date of  

revised  

re-review 

 
104-10068-10160 

 
8 

 
11 

 
8 

 
12 

 
5/1997 

 
104-10067-10087 

 
8 

 
4 

 
7 

 
5 

 
5/1997 

 
104-10068-10187 

 
18 

 
9 

 
17 

 
9 

 
12/2006 

 

Technical Corrections--January 1997 

 
 

Record No. 
 

Number of 

original releases 

 
Number of original 

postponements 

 
Number of 

revised releases 

 
Number of revised 

postponements 

 
Date of  

revised  

re-review 

 
104-10051-10153 

 
13 

 
4 

 
13 

 
6 

 
5/1997 

 
104-10068-10166 

 
22 

 
8 

 
22 

 
9 

 
01/2007 

 
180-10110-10121 

 
38 

 
4 

 
37 

 
6 

 
10/2017 

 

Technical Corrections--March 1997 

 
 

Record No. 
 

Number of 

original releases 

 
Number of original 

postponements 

 
Number of 

revised releases 

 
Number of revised 

postponements 

 
Date of  

revised  

re-review 

 
104-10065-10128 

 
7 

 
8 

 
7 

 
19 

 
03/2007 

 
104-10068-10144 

 
37 

 
15 

 
74 

 
30 

 
05/1997 

 
180-10141-10235 

 
0 

 
4 

 
0 

 
5 

 
05/1997 

 
180-10142-10353 

 
18 

 
10 

 
18 

 
11 

 
05/1997 

 

Technical Corrections--June 1997 

 
 

Record No. 
 

Number of 

original releases 

 
Number of original 

postponements 

 
Number of 

revised releases 

 
Number of revised 

postponements 

 
Date of  

revised  

re-review 

 
104-10072-10123 

 
--- 

 
27 

 
--- 

 
28 

 
--- 

 
180-10143-10164 

 
--- 

 
31 

 
--- 

 
5 

 
--- 

 
180-10143-10176 

 
--- 

 
5 

 
--- 

 
6 

 
--- 

 
180-10144-10211 

 
--- 

 
13 

 
--- 

 
14 

 
--- 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Technical Corrections--July 1997 

 
 

Record No. 
 

Number of 

original releases 

 
Number of original 

postponements 

 
Number of 

revised releases 

 
Number of revised 

postponements 

 
Date of  

revised  

re-review 

 
104-10068-10164 

 
--- 

 
8 

 
--- 

 
10 

 
--- 

 

 

Technical Corrections--August 1997 

 
 

Record No. 
 

Number of 

original releases 

 
Number of original 

postponements 

 
Number of 

revised releases 

 
Number of revised 

postponements 

 
Date of  

revised  

re-review 

 
104-10092-10033 

 
--- 

 
4 

 
--- 

 
5 

 
--- 

 
104-10098-10377 

 
--- 

 
18 

 
--- 

 
20 

 
--- 

 
180-10143-10473 

 
--- 

 
3 

 
--- 

 
4 

 
--- 

 

 

Technical Corrections--September 1997 

 
 

Record No. 
 

Number of 

original releases 

 
Number of original 

postponements 

 
Number of 

revised releases 

 
Number of revised 

postponements 

 
Date of  

revised  

re-review 

 
104-10098-10377 

 
--- 

 
20 

 
--- 

 
21 

 
--- 

 


